Town of Dellona Building Inspection Fee Schedule as of 1/1/2020

Commercial Early Start
Commercial New Construction & Additions:
Multi-Family (3 Family or more), Restaurants, Motels, Offices,
CBREF, Taverns, Mercantile, Assembly Halls, Manufacturing

and Industrial, Schools, Hospitals, Institutional, and Vehicle
Repair and Storage, etc.

Minimum Comm. Plumbing or Minimum Comm. HVAC Fee

Minimum Commercial Electrical Fee

Commercial Remodel

Commercial New Construction, Additions or Remodel for
Storage Buildings or Shell Buildings

Commercial Erosion Control

Driveways

Ag Field Access

Re-Inspection for Corrective Actions Ordered

$193.00

$0.17

Electrical
Plumbing
HVAC

$110.00
$176.00

$0.11

$0.10

$193.00

$193.00
$83.00

$85.00

***All work started without first obtaining a building permit will be subject to double the
inspection fees. No permits required for re-roofs.***

Building Permits Fees

per sq.ft. (Min.
Fee $165.00)

$0.07 per sq. ft.
$0.07 per sq. ft.
$0.06 per sq. ft

per sq. ft. (Min.
Fee $165.00) +
Mechanical Costs

per sq. ft. (Min.
Fee $165.00) +
Mechanical Costs

for the first acre
and $66.00 per
acre thereafter

for each
additional
inspection




