## Town of Dellona Building Inspection Fee Schedule as of 1/1/2020

\*\*\*All work started without first obtaining a building permit will be subject to double the inspection fees. No permits required for re-roofs.\*\*\*

Building Permits		Fees
Commercial Early Start	\$193.00	
Commercial New Construction & Additions:	\$0.17	per sq.ft. (Min. Fee \$165.00)
Multi-Family (3 Family or more), Restaurants, Motels, Offices, CBRF, Taverns, Mercantile, Assembly Halls, Manufacturing and Industrial, Schools, Hospitals, Institutional, and Vehicle Repair and Storage, etc.	Electrical Plumbing HVAC	\$0.07 per sq. ft. \$0.07 per sq. ft. \$0.06 per sq. ft
Minimum Comm. Plumbing or Minimum Comm. HVAC Fee	\$110.00	
Minimum Commercial Electrical Fee	\$176.00	
Commercial Remodel	\$0.11	per sq. ft. (Min. Fee \$165.00) + Mechanical Costs
Commercial New Construction, Additions or Remodel for Storage Buildings or Shell Buildings	\$0.10	per sq. ft. (Min. Fee \$165.00) + Mechanical Costs
Commercial Erosion Control	\$193.00	for the first acre and \$66.00 per acre thereafter
Driveways	\$193.00	
Ag Field Access	\$83.00	
Re-Inspection for Corrective Actions Ordered	\$85.00	for each additional inspection